03/10/08
03/15/08
04/14/08
04/24/08
05/12/08
05/28/08
05/17,18/ 08
05/22/08

06/06,07 /08

Submited by:
David Burdge

BOARD CHAIRMAN REPORT

JUNE 7™ 08

Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting

Millcreek Chapter Hunting Heritage Banquet (15 YEARS GOL. GOB.)
Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting

Attended Jefferson County Youth Field Day Meeting

Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting

Meeting with Phil Ferrare and local chapter Officers

Attended POWA Spring Conference in Allentown, PA.

Attended Jefferson County Youth Field Day Meeting

Attended Quarterly NWTF Executive and Regular Meetings



