BOARD CHAIRMAN REPORT

JUNE 7th, 08

03/10/08	Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting
03/15/08	Millcreek Chapter Hunting Heritage Banquet (15 YEARS GOL. GOB.)
04/14/08	Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting
04/24/08	Attended Jefferson County Youth Field Day Meeting
05/12/08	Attended Millcreek Chapter Meeting
05/28/08	Meeting with Phil Ferrare and local chapter Officers
05/17,18/ 08	Attended POWA Spring Conference in Allentown, PA.
05/22/08	Attended Jefferson County Youth Field Day Meeting
06/06,07 /08	Attended Quarterly NWTF Executive and Regular Meetings

Submited by: David Burdge